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Abstract of Lithographs Printed.

Crown Grants and Certificates of Title from the Crown Prepared.

Land Transfer Work.

N<>.
Average No. of
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Totals i.°9S 392 429,028

District. Number. Cost.
T
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mckland '...
'aranaki
lawke's Bay
Vellington
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larlborough
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Co
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Westland ...
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Otago
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62
1,127
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35°

£ b. d.
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Totals S.694 z.585 *7 i»

District. No. ofPlans
Passed.

No. of Plans
Placed on Certifi-

cates of Title.
District. No. of Plans

.Passed.
No. of Plans

Placed on Certifi-
cates of Title.

Luckland ...
'aranaki ...
lawke's Bay
Vellingtou,
felson
farlborough

7'
66
58

123
107

8

824
529

92
766
298
79

Westland
Canterbury
Otago
Southland

241
i°3

54
5°

I7S
3.432
2,646
1,487

Totals 881 10,328
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